13/5/2010	mu	CC 4/13/30 17	917,	K en34, 1000				
NS CASE OWNE	·	ACCION		1				
Surveyor	145	poi:	81KIP	Date / Time :	14/4/18			
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			Registered in Merimen	2 -2/1-			
Insured Vehicle N	SHO	3965K	Claim No.	mc718	14010			
Name of Insured	CTPL		Pelicy No.	LEGMINA	\$ \\			
L U	- 011		* POWER ESTORIAN	001.4				
Insured Tel No.		_HP:	Make / Model	Michael VII	nt world - burp of			
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 10/7 2018	Place of Accid	ent: 3 Km Day 1001				
Is driver the owner	The second secon	Nature of Accident :			bain			
If NO, Driver Na		200		RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA R				
Driver Tel	No.: 9644039	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final	? Yes/No			
SJH 4518	L							
INSRS:	INSR		INSRS:		INSRS:			
WSP. WE		- D	WSP:		WSP:			
H H Tel:	H H Tel	H H	Tel:	n n	Tel:			
Liability: RMKS:	Liabi	11.6	Liability:	[V/ -W/	Liability: RMKS:			
Date/Time	T. KINK		names.		IUNIAG.			
Date Time	we introd w			STAGE	DATE / PIC			
718	CLH (RINT - X!			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	ALL AND			
DU/EN	1966 1965 K. MI	NEW JOHN TO WILLIAM	DIA HWILL	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final):				
	7-1	2555 2 W. MI 13 W.	F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	Notification ltr (if non-picks	ap)			
14.48	terms wise lighting cur	MR.		Call OI:				
	-	- North Control		After call lir to OL				
15-5-16	ALL PASS TO TYPIST	TO PREPARE REPORT		Documentation Check Lis				
				Notification ltr (if non-picks After call ltr to Ol:	(D)			
				Authorisation To Act				
				Release Voucher	V			
				Final Repair Bill	V			
				Car Rental Invoice:				
				Towing Invoice				
	DECEMBER	2010		LTA/GIA:	~			
	RECEIVED	1 z Ser 2018		Medical Bill:				
				PIR:				
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	m:			
				Payment Breakdown Forn	11:			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: ~	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos				
				Others:				
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by sess.				
Repair Cost. 45 FINAL SETTLEMENT	\$\$800 (4 days) Reduction:	48 %	Email	Call			
Final Liability:	Date/Time: 61, 09.18 % 100) (Agreed	Confirm with losses	~	Email Call				
Repair Cost:	S\$ 800-00	1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	DOEN DOOR AU.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	11 - 1			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)	OPEN SOUR PRI	Call I.	10/0			
.oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 800.00 (\$ 80)	(4 days)		1)	14/18			
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S)	t days)		-	1			
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	e)					
GIA/LTA Search	5\$ 7-45			Ann and an	CALLEGO IL DOCUMENTO DE SONO CONTRACTOR DE C			
Medical	SS	Windows and the Arms are surely	over the control of t	1) Claim status: Normal/F				
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt.)	2) Report Format: 7 3) Survey fee * 3				
Total:	SS 1,131.45	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee * 3	0.0			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 01.64.18	Confirm with: kags#		Email Call				
Payer I:	5\$1,031.45	Name I: WES LEE MOTOR	Winese :					
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$	Name 2:	1000					
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:						
and the same of th		- Contract of the Contract of						

ASS. REC. BY: REF: 19	
CHARTH	ASSIGNMENT
From; Date:	Veh No: \$ J/+ 45/8 Lyr Regn: 08, 00
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M. Ovele / Prov. (M. Car / M. Ovele /
OD UTP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:	, /n DI
at Workshop m/s Wei Lee	- Them co /FS
of	1200 No. Insured Std NI NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading /2993/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: RN6 · 108935
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inocer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/RIm / STO A/RIm or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: hic
Permit The yeb had as	R: BS 205/85R16
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S #SIDUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal, or Market Value: 8 95 col	TOYO/YOKO or
10.44	Eroni
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 2
GIA / PR Scent: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Rai
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/7/18 DON 76/7/10
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 0.0.1. 24/7/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle:	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
25/7 File pass to Corkering	and the coursion.
To let TI Melorate (20 1 11
- Jonole	arh-in-lies with war kings.
45: +800 (RED: +150 4	
	9/1
₩v: +9500	
170: +8614	
NRI : + 826	
o/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report .	
	Days Of Repair:
n/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
±1//2-1	Transportation
Add	Fee: : Site Insp (5)_5-Rs_si
port Format :	: Interview (\$) Fixed
np Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Others
P Saint LD.E (2)	Weekend (\$
(II) Indiana and American	1
	1074

. > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1813C	
Vehicle Na.:	5JH4518L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	25 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8X A	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	R1BA1776764	
Chassis No.:	RN61069355	
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (136 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$17,147,00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Aug 2008	
First Registration Date:	07 Aug 2006	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17.147.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,573.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2018	
COE Category	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$12,889.00	
and the second s		

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2018

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

\$41.00

\$8,614.00



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32. SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: welleamotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

12,July 2018

India Intl Ins PL 64 Cecil Street #04-05/#06-02 IOB Building S 049711

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SHC3965K Accident involving vehicle No: SJH4518L/SHC3965K DOA: 10/07/2018 AT RWS casino B1 Drop-off point

Dear officer incharge Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: SJH4518L

To repair/reshape Left portion-2 doors,2 fender ,side mirror To spray paint

\$ 350.00 3001 \$ 1,200.00 700

\$ 1,550.00

Not Notherine

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- * To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Actinowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 7 August 2018 10:04 AM

To:

'karen Seah'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 4518L AND SHC 3965K ON 10/07/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 16 July 2018 11:42 AM

To: karen Seah <weileemotorworks@gmail.com>; 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

<admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Manivel Priyadarshini < manivel@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Fwd:

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJH4518L and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Priya.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: karen Seah [mailto:weileemotorworks@gmail.com]

Sent: 16 July, 2018 10:23 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Fwd:

Accident involving vehicle No: SJH4518L/SHC3965K

Hi.

please arranhe arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle .

Thank you.

On Mon, Jul 16, 2018 at 8:47 AM, Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- · LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- · Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

From: karen Seah [mailto:weileemotorworks@gmail.com] Sent: 13 July, 2018 5:21 PM To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > Subject: Fwd:
Your insured vehicle No: SHC3965K
Accident involving vehicle no: SJH4518L/SHC3965K
DOA:10/07/2018 AT RWS casino B1 drop-off-point
Dear officer incharge
I refer to the above,attached with the accident report n video recording of the accident.
Please arrange to survey the vehicle.
Thank you.
**
Best Regards,
Karen Seah
Wei Lee Motor Works
Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
DIOCK V NID AUDO INDUSTRIAL ESTATA

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248 #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830 Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

	A		
Re	marks 🗸		
	Add		
ī	Remarks 1	Ву	On
	SHC 7003K ; SJQ 2389H	LSP	11/6/2018 4:54:15 PM
	EST: \$2481.58 SUR: AWK WKSP; COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD		11/6/2018 4:54:29 PM
	FINALISED P/P \$980 48 / 2 DAYS.	AVVK	11/6/2018 5:41:32 PM
	Dear Hsiao Tong/Shu Pei We refer to your email of 11 June 2018. Regret to advise that Insured has not and/or has yet to file accident report till date. Please assist to follow up on the matter. Best Regards Alfred Toh	LSP	12/6/2018 2:50:55 PM
	NO OI GIASENT LETTER TO OI***FILE PASS TO ACC	LSP	26/6/2018 9:01:02 AM
	FILE PASS TO CHT	LSP	26/6/2018 9:01:06 AM
	Rec'd TP LOD	СНТ	3/7/2018 12:02:02 PM
	090718 Email to CTI: Request for OI GIA (IF ANY)	СНТ	9/7/2018 9:20:33 AM
	Rec'd OI GIA		9/7/2018 10:02:35 AM
	110718 OID collided anto TP from behind		11/7/2018 3:30:27 PM
	100% BOAL 27		11/7/2018 3:30:32 PM
	120718 SENT LETTER TO OI		12/7/2018 7:49:36 AM

	A.		
Remarks			
	V		
1			
Add			
Remarks 1		Ву	On
SHD 7143J ; SKW 4578Y		LSP	8/6/2018 12:38:53 PM
EST : \$ SUR :AWK WKSP :COMFO	RTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	LSP	8/6/2018 12:39:00 PM
FINALISED P/P \$1116.18 / 2 DAYS		AWK	11/6/2018 5:41:02 PM
FILE PASS TO CHT		LSP	20/6/2018 11:44:22 AM
			3/7/2018

Claim Audit

^	UDIT TRAIL	Audit	Ramacka	119
				[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018 11:47	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202368) HONDA STREAM 1.8 X (A).	KWAI
	14.70		Reg No: SJH4518L. Acct Date: 2018/07/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internation	
	17 Jul 2018	Clm Created	al Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ).	MEI
	11:47	Cilii Created	Workshop: Wei Lee Motor Works (HQ)	KWA
				[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018 11:47	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	KWA
	44.96			[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/07/26	MEI
	11:47	Adj Next Ret Changes	HEAL PARE THAT RECEIVE SHIPE S	KWA
				[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018 11:47	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	KWAI
	44.77			[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In, (30653): Direct Settlement.	MEI
	11:48	Laber Added	A MARKET SATERATE AND A MARKET AS THE PERSON OF THE COME VANDAMIN	KWAI
	17 Jul 2018			[A] HO
	17 Jul 2018 11:48	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MARCUS CHUA	KWA
				[A]
	19 Jul 2018		A THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Ashe
	11:41	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:26 OID OPEN DOOR AND HIT TP	Sng
	111			Rong
				Zuhaio
	20 Jul 2018 17:10	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/07/26	Bte
	17:10			Sams
				[1]
	20 Jul 2018	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	Zuhaid
	17:10	naj rimante set		Sams
				[A] HO
	25 Jul 2018	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	ME
	14:59		The same of the sa	KWA
	25 Jul 2018			[A] HO
	25 Jul 2018 14:59	Adj Adjuster Assigned	MARCUS CHUA -> KENNETH KONG	KWA
				[A]
				JOAN
)	21 Aug 2018 15:43	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE
	13,43			KHAN
				(A)
				JOAN
	21 Aug 2018 15:43	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: ->	LEE
	13.43			KHAM
				[A]
				JOAN
	21 Aug 2018	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> -, Claimaint's ID: -> -,	LEE
	15:43	CANDONATOR BACKET		KHA
				MIM
				JOAN
	21 Aug 2018	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/08/07.	LEE
	15:43			KHAN
				MIN
				JOAN
,	21 Aug 2018	Clm Details Notified		LEE
	15:43			KHAI
				MIN
	ELITE AND LOSS		Cur.Req:1127.45:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$800.00 + (b) LOU:	[A]
8	30 Aug 2018 16:09	Adj Mandate Request	\$320.00 (4days x \$80) + (c) LTA: \$7.45 Total: a+b+c = \$1,127.45 VEH MODEL: HON DA STREAM 1799cc PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTION	Ash
	10:09		NS, IF ANY.	Rong
	.1127141119		with the state of	1
	Date Fr	om 4	Date To	1
	TIVITY			

Co-Name (Bounds)

RAP 1

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Acc Type

Acc Name

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"SJH4518L (MCT18070290) [SHC3965K] TP KH LEASING PTE. LTD. Jul 10 2018 5:00PM

[-] Wei Lee Motor Works

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 30/08/2018 17:23 PM.

То

KK HQ

Subject Alert - A

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1127.45) - SJH4518L - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved:1127.45.	



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

15, Jul 2018

India Intl Ins PL

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SHC3965K

Accident involving vehicle no:SJH4518L/SHC3965K

ON 10/07/2018 AT RWS casino B1 drop off point

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SJH4518L

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the left portion of our client's vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SJH4518L as follow:-

Cost of repair to SJH4518L

\$ 800.00 finalised with your surveyor

Loss of use

\$ 320.00 \$80x04d

LTA search fee

\$ 7.45

\$ 1,127.45

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

	Bit 4518 Livehicle no.) hereby authorize Wei Lee Motor Works
	the (workshop") to act for the with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no STH 4518 that was danfaged pursuant to the acciden which occurred 10/7/2018 (date) at RWS (USINO B) drop off point (location) involving vehicle no/s. SHC 3965K This ("the accident").
1	I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
	I further acknowledge that any sentement the workshop may react on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned. Dated this
6	Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
	(with chop if applicable) (with chop)

S. 181 .



on 10/07/2018 (date) at ____

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PHI LED

to Reg. No. 1907017920 [GST Reg. No. M2-01700000-3] $= i \left\{ \log d \right. \text{Street} \left\{ \left. \min \left\{ \left. \mu \text{OS} \right\} \right. \left[\left. \mu \text{Os} \text{OS} \right] \right\} \right\} \text{Minimized Nonespotential Proposition of the street of the str$

Other po51s 437s for the all mourement ages 52 (65162244174). Website machinicipan of

___ (repair cost), S\$_320.00

(location) involving vehicle no. SHC 3965K (insured

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

RWS CASINO B1 DROP-OFF POINT

of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 800.00

use/healt), S\$ 7.45 (search fee), vehicle no. SJH 4518L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to _SJH 4518I, _(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 1,127.45 to WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS Dated this CLAIMANT: WITNESS: Signature: Signature: KSC Signed by "the works rup" (with chop) Signed by appointed Surveyor Wei her wiotor works Name: Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 269436100] NRIC: NRIC: 199607198R Address: Address: 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK #02-25 SINGAPORE 408933 Nationality: Nationality: Occupation. Occupation:



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644. TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 269436/00J

India Intl Ins PL 64 Cecil Street #04-05/#06-02 IOB Building S 049711 INVOICE NO:12583 DATE:15,Jul 2018

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (S\$)
Accident involving vehicle no: SJH4518L/SHC3965K	
Cost of repair for vehicle no: SJH4518L	800.00
Lump sum repaired as recommended by your appointed surveyor.	800.00

> Back to OneMotoring

and Imassort

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.:: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

13 Jul 2018 / 16:55:00

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Jul 2018 / 16:55:00

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180713-001881

Previous Receipt No.:

Trevious receipt two.				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHC3965K As at 10 Jul 2018/17:35:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SHC3965K		051 (04)	(50)	(54)
Enquiry Fee 20180713165011465233		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180713165027930	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						1400			
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	25	
Main	18 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		16 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$800.00 Edit Estir		-4-	00.00 w Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	R	eference) a	aim Det	ails	\neg	Documents	4	١.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 1	993038	21R					
Main Claimant:	KH LEAST	ING PTE. LTD.,	Co. Reg. No.: 2016	511813C							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH451	8L			Date of	Loss:	Street or a house or	B 17:00 - :59 hs and 3 Days Fron	n LTA R	eg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MC	TP / MCT18070290					MCOM0015				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC3965		Policy N (Claima		5100101189						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Wei Lee I	Motor Works (HC) BLOCK 9 SIN MI	NG INDUSTRI	AL ESTA	TE #0	1-32, 5756	44 Sin Ming - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)) - Tel: 63476	100	[Hand	led by Priya	1			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	ONG] [Final R	pt due	26/07	(2018)
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	I IIA v	Compos	e Case Mail
• III_SG (30/08/2018): 20/07/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (5) late Approved (5)	\$1127.45) - \$0.00) - SJH	SJH451 4518L -	SL - Clair	Claim Hand n Handler:	ler: Priya Priya			
ALL ASSO Due Date No results	CIATED TAS		Group Subje	ct Handle	er A		/iew All s	Search Tasks Cr Completed On	eate Ne	w T≊sk rated On	Complete

Claim Documents

*SJH4518L (MCT18070290)

[SHC3965K]

TP

KH LEASING PTE. LTD.

Jul 10 2018 5:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Wei Lee Motor Works

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
ź	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
7	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
8	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
10	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
11	30/08/18 16:10	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N
12	30/08/18 16:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
13	30/08/18 16:10	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
14	30/08/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
15	30/08/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	₹.
				* 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1	
16	30/08/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
17	30/08/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	9	Load JPG	M
18	30/08/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per)	Thumbnail	
1	17/07/18 11:48	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
2	17/07/18 11:48	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 16.07.2018	ő	Load PDF	
3	26/07/18 10:16	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ŏ	Load PDF	
4	21/08/18 15:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ŏ	Load PDF	
5	21/08/18 15:45	LTA SEARCH	Ŏ	Load PDF	
6	14/09/18 10:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	14/09/18 10:56	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	14/09/18 10:56	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/07/18 08:40	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18012917/KEA3Q2

Date:

14/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJH4518L

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC3965K

Date of Loss:

10/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18070290

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH4518L

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 X (A) 07/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: R18A1776764

Reg. Date: Colour

Metallic Silver

Odometer

RN61069355 129931 km

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 2 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 2 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,550.00	1,000.00	550.00	35.48
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,550.00 1,000.00 55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 s Total (S\$) 1,550.00 1,000.00 55 ridden) (S\$) 800.00	0.00		
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,550.00	1,000.00	550.00	35.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		800.00	302.30	
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,550.00	800.00	750.00	48.39
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	80.00/day) (S\$)	320.00		
+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	1,127.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/07/2018

Date Inspected:

24/07/2018 Inspected At:

Wei Lee Motor Works (HQ)

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE #01-32 Singapore 575644

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Aug 2018)

Parts: M1-MPV HONDA STREAM 1.8 X (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJH4518L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR /RESHAPE LEFT PORTION -2 DOOR ,2 FENDER ,SIDE MIRROR	New	350.00	300.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT	New	1,200.00	700.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	1,550.00	1,000.00
	Report was unsubmitted do	ring this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >